ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY
LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the
following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual
assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of
the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023 and effective upon publication on

June 26, 2023.

Attorney Name

AMORISON, JOHN MICHAEL
AZINGE, TRACY U
BETENSKY, KEITH R
BLYTHE, WENDY ELLEN
BRAUDE, JACOB

CAUGHEY, PATRICK S
CLIFTON, GREGG EDWARD
FARRELL, BRIAN CHARLES
GUADALUPE, JASMINE
HALE, BRITTANY SADE'
HOOKER, CHADWICK L
MARINO, DANIEL

NASS, MICHAEL D
STEVENS, NICOLE DANIELE
TING, DEBBIE ANN
URCIUOLI, NICHOLAS W
WILSON, LINCOLN DAVIS
ZHAOQO, JIUSU L

Dated: December 4, 2023

Admission Year

1992
2013
2003
1992
1986
2000
1985
2014
2016
2015
2015
1983
2019
1999
1998
2012
2008
1990

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection

County

o/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
Essex
O/S
O/S
O/S
Essex
Burlington
O/S
O/S
O/S
O/S
Morris
O/S
O/S



