## ATTORNEYS REINSTATED FROM THE NEW JERSEY LAWYERS' FUND FOR CLIENT PROTECTION INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection declares that the following New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of the annual assessment, are hereby removed from the list of those declared ineligible by order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated June 20, 2023 and effective upon publication on June 26, 2023.

Attorney Name	<b>Admission Year</b>	<b>County</b>
AMORISON, JOHN MICHAEL	1992	O/S
AZINGE, TRACY U	2013	O/S
BETENSKY, KEITH R	2003	O/S
BLYTHE, WENDY ELLEN	1992	O/S
BRAUDE, JACOB	1986	O/S
CAUGHEY, PATRICK S	2000	Essex
CLIFTON, GREGG EDWARD	1985	O/S
FARRELL, BRIAN CHARLES	2014	O/S
GUADALUPE, JASMINE	2016	O/S
HALE, BRITTANY SADE'	2015	Essex
HOOKER, CHADWICK L	2015	Burlington
MARINO, DANIEL	1983	O/S
NASS, MICHAEL D	2019	O/S
STEVENS, NICOLE DANIELE	1999	O/S
TING, DEBBIE ANN	1998	O/S
URCIUOLI, NICHOLAS W	2012	Morris
WILSON, LINCOLN DAVIS	2008	O/S
ZHAO, JIUSU L	1990	O/S

Dated: December 4, 2023

New Jersey Lawyers' Fund for Client Protection